
SELF-BUNDED FUEL TANKS

Our fully baffled self-bunded tanks for on-site storage and transportation 
of diesel range from 1,000L to 10,000L. They have been designed and 
approved to fulfill multiple applications in the Heavy Industry, including 
Construction, Agriculture and Mining. They are also designed for visibility 
across all external surfaces of the tank. They are also designed and 
approved for site storage and transport of diesel, petrol, lubricants and 
waste oil.

Mild steel internal tank and wetted parts – heavy duty mild steel external tank.

Stackable – three-high when empty / two-high when full.

AS1940 approved for the handling and storage of flammable and combustible liquids. 

AS1692 approved for steel tanks containing flammable and combustible liquids. 

Self-bunded to facilitate leaks: 100% Primary Tank + 10% interstitial space = 110% bunded tank.

Forklift pockets, and stress and strength tested lifting tie points at each corner.

Fluid level dipsticks for tank and interstitial space.

Compliant emergency relief vents on the main tank and interstitial space.

Overfill protection and electronic overfill alarm.

Fill point with fire safe ball valve, non-return valve and camlock with dust cap connection.

3 Stone Street,
Armadale WA 6112,
Australia info@steeldale.com.au

08 9399 2511
CONTACT US TODAY

CUBE RANGE

ISO 9001 
2015

CERTIFIED

steeldale.com.au

FEATURES

12 MONTH
WARRANTY

FITTINGS
Inlet Connection with camlock  
male tanker hose filter c/w dust cap connection
Inlet Connection with filter
Suction Connections
Return Connections

Air Breather Vents and Fittings  
Supplied Complete with Dust Filter Fitting
Anodised Dipsticks (Fuel Dip, Interstitial Dip)
Set of Statutory Signage

Vent Pipe (included)     Pump     Nozzles     Filters     HosesACCESSORIES

FUEL STORAGE  
COMPATIBILITY Diesel Unleaded Lubricants Kerosene

SPECIFICATIONS

1,000L

2,000L

4,000L

6,000L

8,000L

10,000L HIGH

10,000L FLAT

1,600

2,200

2,850

3,400

4,200

4,200

6,058

1,000

1,300

1,800

2,200

2,050

2,100

2,438

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,450

1,700

1,200

1,063

2,087

4,010

6,045

8,059

10,090

11,141

825

975

1,750

1,900

2,200

2,500

2,500

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

MODEL LENGTH BAFFLEDWIDTH HEIGHT SFL TARE
(mm) (mm) (L) WEIGHT (kg)(mm)


