

SELF-BUNDED FUEL TANKS

CUBE RANGE



Our fully baffled self-bunded tanks for on-site storage and transportation of diesel range from 1,000L to 10,000L. They have been designed and approved to fulfill multiple applications in the Heavy Industry, including Construction, Agriculture and Mining. They are also designed for visibility across all external surfaces of the tank. They are also designed and approved for site storage and transport of diesel, petrol, lubricants and waste oil.

FUEL STORAGE COMPATIBILITY









FEATURES

- Mild steel internal tank and wetted parts heavy duty mild steel external tank.
- Stackable three-high when empty / two-high when full.
- AS1940 approved for the handling and storage of flammable and combustible liquids.
- AS1692 approved for steel tanks containing flammable and combustible liquids.
- Self-bunded to facilitate leaks: 100% Primary Tank + 10% interstitial space = 110% bunded tank.
- Forklift pockets, and stress and strength tested lifting tie points at each corner.
- Fluid level dipsticks for tank and interstitial space.
- Compliant emergency relief vents on the main tank and interstitial space.
- Overfill protection and electronic overfill alarm.
- Fill point with fire safe ball valve, non-return valve and camlock with dust cap connection.







SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	LENGTH (mm)	WIDTH (mm)	HEIGHT (mm)	SFL (L)	TARE WEIGHT (kg)	BAFFLED
1,000L	1,600	1,000	1,300	1,063	825	NO
2,000L	2,200	1,300	1,300	2,087	975	YES
4,000L	2,850	1,800	1,300	4,010	1,750	YES
6,000L	3,400	2,200	1,300	6,045	1,900	YES
8,000L	4,200	2,050	1,450	8,059	2,200	YES
10,000L HIGH	4,200	2,100	1,700	10,090	2,500	YES
10,000L FLAT	6,058	2,438	1,200	11,141	2,500	YES

FITTINGS

Inlet Connection with camlock male tanker hose filter c/w dust cap connection

Inlet Connection with filter

Suction Connections

Return Connections

Air Breather Vents and Fittings Air Breatner venus and many Supplied Complete with Dust Filter Fitting

Anodised Dipsticks (Fuel Dip, Interstitial Dip)

Set of Statutory Signage

12 MONTH WARRANTY





info@steeldale.com.au